

2024 Lewisville FFA Livestock Show and Sale

Sponsorship Form

Date: Saturday, February 24th, 2024 (Show and Sale)

Location: Chester Boyd Agriculture Center

160 Fish Hatchery Road, Lewisville, Texas 75067

Time: Show starts at 10:00, buyers lunch & sale to follow

About Us:

The Lewisville FFA is composed of students from all 5 high schools in Lewisville ISD. The FFA is a national youth organization that changes lives and prepares members for premier leadership, personal growth and career success through agricultural education. FFA develops members' potential and helps them discover their talents through hands-on experiences, which give members the tools to achieve real-world success.

Each year, the Lewisville FFA Chapter puts on a local livestock show for LISD students raising animals to gain experience and showcase their hard work. The event will consist of a livestock show, buyers lunch, and premium sale. We are thrilled to be including a premium sale to accompany our livestock show this year. A premium sale is an opportunity for students to earn money for their hard work on their livestock projects, without the actual sale transaction of an animal taking place. Since no animals are actually sold in this auction, the term "premium" is used to denote a cash award given by members of our community to these hard working students. Each youth participant in the show is allowed to sell one project, regardless of the number of events entered. The money generated from a Buyer will go directly to that exhibitor in support of their education and future projects. In order to help make our premium sale a success, we are in need of sponsors to help us reach our goal.

We have several sponsorship opportunities available, including monetary sponsors, or donations of silent auction items. Your donation is tax deductible and makes a huge difference in our program. With support from the greater Lewisville community, our show and sale will be a huge success! For more information on our sponsorship tiers, please see below.

We hope you will join us on Saturday February 24th, 2024 to cheer on our students as they showcase their livestock projects. We look forward to seeing you there!

Completed forms/questions can be forwarded to: Keigan Kilgore (469-713-7521, kilgorek@lisd.net) - 1250A W Round Grove Road, Lewisville, Texas, 75067 -

Lewisville FFA Show and Sale

Sponsorship Packages

A.Platinum Level Sponsor - \$1000

- 4 x 8 banner on announcer booth (sponsor provided)
- Sponsor Table and Display PRIOR APPROVAL REQUIRED& company will supply & setup table/decor.
- Name included on LISD Show Sponsor Banner
- Verbal advertisement throughout the show

B.Gold Level Sponsor- \$500

- Two 3 x 7 banners hung on show arena wall (sponsor provided) Name included on LISD Show Sponsor Banner
- Verbal advertisement throughout the show

C.Silver Level Sponsor- \$250

- One 3 x 7 banner hung on barn wall (sponsor provided)
 Name included on LISD Show Sponsor Banner
- Verbal advertisement throughout the show

D.5 Star Sponsor- \$25- \$249

Name included on LISD Show Sponsor
 Banner • Verbal advertisement throughout the show



A sponsorship donation DOES NOT purchase an individual animal. It is solely to support our livestock students and their projects. No physical animals will be sold at the LISD Livestock Show and Sale.

*Please attach any artwork, logos, etc. that you would like to appear on your advertisement to the form.

** Banner Drop off will need to be complete PRIOR to February 10th to Ms. Kilgore at TECC-West





2024 Lewisville FFA Livestock Show and Sale

Sponsorship Form

The Lewisville FFA would like to thank you for your interest in supporting our Show and Sale. We hope that you become a part of our annual livestock show and we hope to see you there!

Company Name:_	ContactPerson:
Phone:	Email:
Mailing Address:_	
Collected by (FFA	member name):
	Donation Amount and Sponsorship Level:
Platinum:	Gold: Silver: 5 Star:
	Payment Method:
	Cash: Please contact Keigan Kilgore (kilgorek@lisd.net)
	Check #: Other:
	(Please make checks payable to: LISD Parents and Friends Club)
	(Venmo: @LISDFFA-Parentsandfriends PayPal: @lisdffapandf)